
October 17, 2009 Team Summary Results

Race Date 2009 Jim Drews/Tori Neubauer Invitational

Women

Tori Neubauer Race (Women)

Team

Top  5

PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------

1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

Top  5

Times

Average

Time

UW-Eau Claire    51 1:51:18.9    1 6 8 9 10 18 22 43 22:15.7

Nebraska Wesleyan   108 1:52:52.3    2 3 5 28 31 41 58 70 22:34.4

UW-La Crosse   130 1:53:27.9    3 2 7 32 34 55 59 72 22:41.6

North Dakota State   140 1:53:46.9    4 11 13 20 47 49 51 138 22:45.4

Wartburg College   154 1:53:54.3    5 1 24 26 39 64 78 79 22:46.8

South Dakota State   179 1:54:16.7    6 4 12 25 63 75 89 95 22:51.3

Minnesota   204 1:55:37.6    7 21 36 37 54 56 71 86 23:07.5

Luther College   246 1:56:17.9    8 16 44 53 57 76 96 98 23:15.5

Iowa Central CC   260 1:56:33.2    9 27 38 46 52 97 120 143 23:18.6

St. Olaf College   267 1:56:31.5   10 23 35 40 77 92 93 100 23:18.3

Central College   308 1:57:11.4   11 19 30 60 90 109 113 115 23:26.2

UW-Platteville   365 1:58:30.4   12 45 67 69 81 103 117 142 23:42.0

Northern Illinois   377 1:58:31.5   13 17 33 94 112 121 150 162 23:42.3

Gustavus Adolphus   402 1:59:04.1   14 62 68 73 88 111 122 129 23:48.8

Hamline University   405 1:59:05.8   15 15 61 102 108 119 127 130 23:49.1

Macalester College   426 1:59:21.8   16 29 82 91 110 114 116 134 23:52.3

College of St. Benedict   436 1:59:48.7   17 42 80 83 107 124 125 132 23:57.7

Augustana   462 2:00:06.9   18 65 87 99 105 106 135 136 24:01.3

Simpson College   503 2:01:41.3   19 48 74 104 131 146 154 158 24:20.2

UW-River Falls   549 2:03:31.8   20 50 66 133 147 153 159 160 24:42.3

St. Catherine   631 2:06:50.0   21 14 148 151 152 166 169 172 25:22.0

Wisconsin Track Club   669 2:06:56.8   22 85 118 140 161 165 168 25:23.3

University Running   711 2:09:33.2   23 101 126 144 167 173 25:54.6

Saint Mary's University   719 2:07:26.5   24 128 141 145 149 156 157 163 25:29.3

University of Dubuque   749 2:12:46.2   25 123 137 139 171 179 180 26:33.2

Augsburg   781 2:23:31.4   26 84 164 170 181 182 183 28:42.2

Crown College   857 2:21:56.3   27 155 174 175 176 177 178 184 28:23.2

Bethany Lutheran Only  4 finishersInc.

Dana College Only  2 finishersInc.

Greater Milwaukee Only  2 finishersInc.

Hawkeye Community Only  1 finishersInc.

Minnesota Unattached Do Not ScoreInc.
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October 17, 2009 Final Team Results

Race Date 2009 Jim Drews/Tori Neubauer Invitational

Women

Tori Neubauer Race (Women)

Name Place TimeGrad Place

Cum

Time

Cum

UW-Eau Claire Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 51 Team Score (times):   1:51:18.9

22:15.7Average Time:

Beth Easker 6 22:09.01 J     6 22:09.0

Margaret Ho 8 22:12.12 J    14 44:21.2

Hannah Humbach 9 22:12.83 S    23 1:06:34.0

Alyssa Sybilrud 10 22:13.14 S    33 1:28:47.2

Elly Prunty 18 22:31.75 J    51 1:51:18.9

Kacey Rindy 22 22:39.36 S    73 2:13:58.3

Jenna Smith 43 23:12.87 S   116 2:37:11.1

Maria Peloquin >  7 23:13.88 J 3:00:24.9

Jamie Arentz >  7 23:37.79 S 3:24:02.6

Kelly Palmer >  7 23:44.910 S 3:47:47.6

Teresa Coughlin >  7 23:47.611 S 4:11:35.2

Nicole Blahnik >  7 23:50.012 F 4:35:25.3

Britta Nelson >  7 24:01.813 S 4:59:27.1

Shelby Berning >  7 24:15.014 F 5:23:42.1

Michaela Miller >  7 24:31.515 S 5:48:13.7

Charissa Drake >  7 24:31.616 S 6:12:45.3

Erica Tiffany >  7 24:35.017 S 6:37:20.3

Ashlyn Mauer >  7 24:49.618 F 7:02:09.9

Nickey Pietila >  7 24:55.119 S 7:27:05.1

Michelle Brunshidle >  7 25:00.220 F 7:52:05.3

Ilse Renner >  7 25:04.321 F 8:17:09.7

Molly Woodford >  7 25:12.822 J 8:42:22.5

Maria Kopecky >  7 25:55.023 J 9:08:17.6

Amanda Denamur >  7 26:16.224 J 9:34:33.8

Christine Delmore >  7 26:52.725 F 10:01:26.6

Deana Petersen >  7 27:16.626 F 10:28:43.2

Nebraska Wesleyan Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 108 Team Score (times):   1:52:52.3

22:34.4Average Time:

Jackie Spelts 3 21:53.81 S     3 21:53.8

Haley Sutter 5 22:05.82 J     8 43:59.7

Hannah Kinberg 28 22:47.13 S    36 1:06:46.9

Katie Nelson 31 22:54.14 S    67 1:29:41.0

Amanda Costello 41 23:11.35 F   108 1:52:52.3

Ashley Ermer 58 23:32.66 S   166 2:16:24.9

Kate Hannon 70 23:37.67 J   236 2:40:02.5

Malaina Huebert >  7 24:10.68 S 3:04:13.2

Hannah Johnson >  7 24:25.39 S 3:28:38.5

Jaime Pella >  7 24:34.310 J 3:53:12.8

Maggie Hedlund >  7 24:44.111 S 4:17:56.9

Bobbi Lovegrove >  7 25:42.212 J 4:43:39.2

Carrie Wiese >  7 26:10.013 F 5:09:49.3

Denae Wolken >  7 26:55.114 S 5:36:44.4

Laurel Johnson >  7 30:44.015 S 6:07:28.5

Sarah Wheeldon >  7 31:28.816 F 6:38:57.3

UW-La Crosse Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 130 Team Score (times):   1:53:27.9

22:41.6Average Time:

Stephanie Perleberg 2 21:50.71 S     2 21:50.7

Katelyn Williams 7 22:11.12 S     9 44:01.8

Zoe Browne 32 22:55.43 S    41 1:06:57.3

Alison Kolinski 34 23:02.24 S    75 1:29:59.6

Women

Tori Neubauer Race (Women)

Name Place TimeGrad Place

Cum

Time

Cum

UW-La Crosse Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 130 Team Score (times):   1:53:27.9

22:41.6Average Time:

Kriston Siemianowski 55 23:28.35 S   130 1:53:27.9

Meghan Dugan 59 23:32.66 S   189 2:17:00.6

Ellen Kumm 72 23:38.27 J   261 2:40:38.9

Rachel Boldt >  7 23:42.28 J 3:04:21.2

Mary Olson >  7 23:51.39 J 3:28:12.6

Kayla Laporte >  7 23:53.310 S 3:52:05.9

Courtney Rucker >  7 23:54.611 J 4:16:00.5

Shelly Joyce >  7 24:02.012 S 4:40:02.5

Megan Stats >  7 24:12.113 F 5:04:14.7

Kelsey Heinz >  7 24:13.414 S 5:28:28.2

Kristin Lillie >  7 24:14.315 F 5:52:42.6

Emily Keepman >  7 24:24.416 S 6:17:07.0

Amanda Battermann >  7 24:33.217 F 6:41:40.2

Lauren Klesmith >  7 24:39.218 F 7:06:19.4

Johanna Sumnicht >  7 24:51.319 S 7:31:10.8

Faith Brisbois >  7 24:58.720 F 7:56:09.6

Katie Vargo >  7 25:03.421 J 8:21:13.1

Corrina Jones >  7 25:05.322 S 8:46:18.4

Stephanie Woods >  7 25:06.423 F 9:11:24.8

Amanda Dietzen >  7 25:16.324 S 9:36:41.2

Whitney Nefstead >  7 25:18.525 S 10:01:59.7

Nichelle Roessler >  7 25:22.526 S 10:27:22.3

Leigh-Ann Desroches >  7 25:33.227 S 10:52:55.5

Erica Bartz >  7 25:48.128 F 11:18:43.6

Abby Gustafson >  7 25:58.929 F 11:44:42.5

Kelsie Birschbach >  7 26:16.630 S 12:10:59.1

Megan Foss >  7 26:28.731 F 12:37:27.9

Katie Duggleby >  7 26:52.832 F 13:04:20.7

Caitlyn Bednarek >  7 26:55.333 F 13:31:16.1

Kelly Tomlinson >  7 27:21.734 F 13:58:37.9

Sara Avery >  7 27:24.635 S 14:26:02.5

Miranda Wendt >  7 29:48.336 F 14:55:50.9

North Dakota State Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 140 Team Score (times):   1:53:46.9

22:45.4Average Time:

Amy Jo Reuter 11 22:14.71 J    11 22:14.7

Brittany Gigstead 13 22:21.82 J    24 44:36.6

Lauren Rice 20 22:35.73 F    44 1:07:12.3

Christine Bruins 47 23:16.24 J    91 1:30:28.5

Jordan Krahn 49 23:18.45 S   140 1:53:46.9

Hannah McAllister 51 23:22.16 F   191 2:17:09.1

Lexi Jo Heitkamp 138 25:04.47 F   329 2:42:13.6

Amy Bestland >  7 25:46.18 S 3:07:59.7

Wartburg College Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 154 Team Score (times):   1:53:54.3

22:46.8Average Time:

Anna Kraayenbrink 1 21:43.51 S     1 21:43.5

Jennifer Kuiken 24 22:41.12 S    25 44:24.7

Amanda Kuiken 26 22:44.03 S    51 1:07:08.7

Lori Tlach 39 23:09.74 J    90 1:30:18.5

Brendelyn White 64 23:35.85 S   154 1:53:54.3

Nicole Calabrese 78 23:41.26 S   232 2:17:35.6
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October 17, 2009 Final Team Results

Race Date 2009 Jim Drews/Tori Neubauer Invitational

Women

Tori Neubauer Race (Women)

Name Place TimeGrad Place

Cum

Time

Cum

Wartburg College Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 154 Team Score (times):   1:53:54.3

22:46.8Average Time:

Lexi Spain 79 23:41.87 F   311 2:41:17.5

Laura Sigmund >  7 23:44.08 S 3:05:01.5

Emily Eimers >  7 24:18.79 S 3:29:20.3

Amanda Paige >  7 24:28.510 S 3:53:48.9

Audrey Weidman >  7 24:47.111 S 4:18:36.0

Nikki Newbrough >  7 25:03.212 S 4:43:39.3

Elissa Hageman >  7 25:13.213 S 5:08:52.5

Kirsten Youngberg >  7 25:39.614 F 5:34:32.1

Sarah Ritchie >  7 26:16.715 S 6:00:48.9

Erin Seymour >  7 26:26.316 F 6:27:15.2

Abby Hanson >  7 26:53.217 S 6:54:08.4

Emily Long >  7 27:15.318 J 7:21:23.7

South Dakota State Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 179 Team Score (times):   1:54:16.7

22:51.3Average Time:

Ashley Storm 4 22:01.71 S     4 22:01.7

Nicole Davis 12 22:16.52 S    16 44:18.2

Kelsey Aune 25 22:42.83 J    41 1:07:01.1

Amanda Frohling 63 23:35.14 S   104 1:30:36.2

Emily Smith 75 23:40.55 J   179 1:54:16.7

Anna Garner 89 23:52.06 S   268 2:18:08.7

Tera Potts 95 24:01.77 F   363 2:42:10.4

Joni Strom >  7 24:02.78 J 3:06:13.2

Heidi Quail >  7 24:05.59 J 3:30:18.7

Laura Wolles >  7 24:31.310 F 3:54:50.0

Anne McCann >  7 24:53.011 S 4:19:43.1

Jessica Ludvik >  7 25:04.712 S 4:44:47.8

Josie Oaklan >  7 25:05.813 F 5:09:53.7

Laura Bauer >  7 25:11.714 F 5:35:05.4

Krista Creager >  7 25:19.815 F 6:00:25.3

Danielle McCann >  7 25:21.116 F 6:25:46.4

Molly Kopfmann >  7 25:39.917 F 6:51:26.4

Barb Wehde >  7 26:14.618 J 7:17:41.0

Jessica Derby >  7 28:55.119 F 7:46:36.2

Minnesota Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 204 Team Score (times):   1:55:37.6

23:07.5Average Time:

Jamie Dittmar 21 22:36.91 S    21 22:36.9

Katie Salvatore 36 23:03.12 J    57 45:40.1

Laura Koch 37 23:04.23 S    94 1:08:44.4

Kathryn Ritter 54 23:24.24 F   148 1:32:08.6

Jenna Lewein 56 23:29.05 J   204 1:55:37.6

Mikaya Larson 71 23:38.16 F   275 2:19:15.8

Becca Gusmer 86 23:49.17 F   361 2:43:04.9

Kendall Cederstrom >  7 24:06.48 F 3:07:11.3

Megan Smith >  7 24:08.69 S 3:31:19.9

Emma Miller >  7 24:17.110 S 3:55:37.0

Celia Hemmerich >  7 25:19.211 S 4:20:56.3

Women

Tori Neubauer Race (Women)

Name Place TimeGrad Place

Cum

Time

Cum

Luther College Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 246 Team Score (times):   1:56:17.9

23:15.5Average Time:

Katie Dolan 16 22:28.81 S    16 22:28.8

Sarah Lundine 44 23:13.22 J    60 45:42.1

Kim Horner 53 23:23.73 J   113 1:09:05.8

Melissa Erickson 57 23:31.34 S   170 1:32:37.2

Sharon Heyer 76 23:40.75 J   246 1:56:17.9

Julia Schiefelbein 96 24:02.46 J   342 2:20:20.3

Chelsea Lynch 98 24:05.67 S   440 2:44:26.0

Sam McAllister >  7 24:07.88 S 3:08:33.8

Anna Murray >  7 24:10.39 S 3:32:44.2

Leah Jensen >  7 24:13.110 J 3:56:57.3

Christina Storlie >  7 24:13.111 F 4:21:10.4

Lisa Wegman >  7 24:35.012 S 4:45:45.4

Nicole Wilson >  7 24:36.313 J 5:10:21.8

Kristin Westby >  7 24:38.814 S 5:35:00.7

Lauren Stokke >  7 24:41.015 F 5:59:41.8

Becky Eckerman >  7 24:43.016 S 6:24:24.8

Alyse Carlson >  7 25:04.517 J 6:49:29.4

Kate McDonald >  7 25:05.418 J 7:14:34.8

Leah Jurgensen >  7 25:12.919 F 7:39:47.7

Ashley Matthys >  7 25:18.820 S 8:05:06.5

Michelle Boursier >  7 25:33.721 S 8:30:40.3

Sam Stykel >  7 26:09.522 S 8:56:49.9

Abbie Gould >  7 27:45.923 F 9:24:35.8

Andrea Sturdevant >  7 28:28.024 S 9:53:03.9

Iowa Central CC Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 260 Team Score (times):   1:56:33.2

23:18.6Average Time:

Agnes Kapsoiyo 27 22:44.01 S    27 22:44.0

Nancy Bor 38 23:07.72 F    65 45:51.8

Ayesha Rumble 46 23:15.23 F   111 1:09:07.0

Amanda Vorthmann 52 23:22.24 S   163 1:32:29.3

Shelbie Pettie 97 24:03.95 F   260 1:56:33.2

Ashley Ameling 120 24:33.46 F   380 2:21:06.7

Caitie Taylor 143 25:26.57 F   523 2:46:33.2

Tara Goodale >  7 27:12.98 F 3:13:46.1

Kara Keller >  7 28:52.89 S 3:42:39.0

St. Olaf College Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 267 Team Score (times):   1:56:31.5

23:18.3Average Time:

Emma Lee 23 22:39.61 F    23 22:39.6

Maren Westby 35 23:02.72 S    58 45:42.3

Abby Smith 40 23:10.63 S    98 1:08:53.0

Georgia Greene 77 23:40.94 F   175 1:32:33.9

Laura Cook 92 23:57.55 J   267 1:56:31.5

Michaela McLaughlin 93 23:59.46 S   360 2:20:30.9

Nellie Adams 100 24:07.07 S   460 2:44:38.0

Becca Bevans >  7 24:29.88 F 3:09:07.8

Hannah Dennis >  7 24:40.49 S 3:33:48.3

Lauren Carlson >  7 24:51.610 F 3:58:39.9

Kelsey Bean >  7 25:08.411 F 4:23:48.4

Erin Murphy >  7 25:21.112 S 4:49:09.5

Kelly Hennessey >  7 25:46.713 F 5:14:56.3
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October 17, 2009 Final Team Results

Race Date 2009 Jim Drews/Tori Neubauer Invitational

Women

Tori Neubauer Race (Women)

Name Place TimeGrad Place

Cum

Time

Cum

St. Olaf College Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 267 Team Score (times):   1:56:31.5

23:18.3Average Time:

Andrea Dittman >  7 25:49.014 S 5:40:45.4

Allison Brandt >  7 25:49.615 F 6:06:35.0

Sophie Pietrick >  7 25:56.716 F 6:32:31.8

Laural Ohm >  7 26:02.717 S 6:58:34.5

Rachel Dean >  7 26:07.518 F 7:24:42.1

Margaret Christner >  7 26:14.319 J 7:50:56.5

Cecelia Noecker >  7 26:17.320 S 8:17:13.8

Amy Berntson >  7 26:22.621 S 8:43:36.5

Jackie Reich >  7 26:27.822 S 9:10:04.4

Hillary Boyce >  7 26:39.523 S 9:36:43.9

Heather Dansingburg >  7 26:41.324 S 10:03:25.3

Mary Swiggum >  7 26:57.325 F 10:30:22.6

Elizabeth Whitt >  7 26:58.426 S 10:57:21.0

Deanna Tollefson >  7 26:59.427 S 11:24:20.5

Nicole Klein >  7 27:04.928 F 11:51:25.4

Hanna Helwig >  7 27:07.029 F 12:18:32.5

Sally Cole >  7 27:14.330 F 12:45:46.8

Jessica Nelson >  7 27:43.831 J 13:13:30.6

Charlotte Sivanich >  7 27:58.132 S 13:41:28.7

Sophie Lafond >  7 28:07.333 F 14:09:36.1

Jo Gruenewald >  7 28:17.634 S 14:37:53.7

Arielle Johnson >  7 28:18.735 S 15:06:12.4

Anne Dutton >  7 28:35.236 J 15:34:47.7

Anna Bernard >  7 28:40.737 S 16:03:28.4

Martina King >  7 28:43.138 S 16:32:11.6

Kayla Johnson >  7 28:44.139 S 17:00:55.7

Jennifer Jones >  7 29:34.040 F 17:30:29.7

Rachel Darling >  7 29:47.641 J 18:00:17.3

Emily King >  7 30:05.542 F 18:30:22.9

Libby Magnuson >  7 30:05.843 F 19:00:28.8

Jamie Klein >  7 30:24.044 S 19:30:52.8

Davi Moeller >  7 31:34.145 S 20:02:27.0

Hannah Sinnwell >  7 33:32.246 S 20:35:59.3

Central College Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 308 Team Score (times):   1:57:11.4

23:26.2Average Time:

Angie Berry 19 22:35.01 S    19 22:35.0

Amber Mayer 30 22:51.62 S    49 45:26.6

Amy Ledvina 60 23:33.13 S   109 1:08:59.7

Mel McDermott 90 23:52.84 F   199 1:32:52.6

Hannah Anderson 109 24:18.85 S   308 1:57:11.4

Melanie Louis 113 24:25.46 S   421 2:21:36.8

Rachelle Tipton 115 24:27.37 S   536 2:46:04.2

Meghann Burt >  7 24:52.48 J 3:10:56.7

Jenna Broghamer >  7 25:06.39 F 3:36:03.0

Molly Von Holten >  7 26:01.910 J 4:02:04.9

Heather Shives >  7 26:13.711 S 4:28:18.7

Kelsey Tompkins >  7 26:15.112 S 4:54:33.8

Kate Callan >  7 26:18.013 S 5:20:51.9

Sara Davis >  7 26:24.114 S 5:47:16.0

Kelli Ziskovsky >  7 26:49.915 F 6:14:05.9

Heidi Sartorius >  7 27:20.816 S 6:41:26.8

Women

Tori Neubauer Race (Women)

Name Place TimeGrad Place

Cum

Time

Cum

Central College Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 308 Team Score (times):   1:57:11.4

23:26.2Average Time:

Pa Vang >  7 27:51.117 F 7:09:17.9

UW-Platteville Finish Position -    12

Team Score (places): 365 Team Score (times):   1:58:30.4

23:42.0Average Time:

Alli Tank 45 23:14.51 J    45 23:14.5

Eileen McGuinn 67 23:37.22   112 46:51.8

Molli Springer 69 23:37.33 S   181 1:10:29.1

Lacey Curtis 81 23:46.54 S   262 1:34:15.7

Gina Smith 103 24:14.65 J   365 1:58:30.4

Emily Flood 117 24:28.16 J   482 2:22:58.6

Carin Lowe 142 25:25.57 S   624 2:48:24.1

Steph Dorton >  7 25:32.68 S 3:13:56.7

Megan Knutson >  7 25:49.29 F 3:39:46.0

Holly Smith >  7 26:02.510 S 4:05:48.5

Katy Helgeson >  7 27:48.911 S 4:33:37.5

Laura Benson >  7 28:06.412 F 5:01:43.9

Steph Lenser >  7 29:18.513 S 5:31:02.5

Carley Schmidt >  7 30:21.914 S 6:01:24.4

Steph Foley >  7 30:58.515 J 6:32:22.9

Northern Illinois University Finish Position -    13

Team Score (places): 377 Team Score (times):   1:58:31.5

23:42.3Average Time:

Courtney Oldenburg 17 22:30.81 F    17 22:30.8

Nancy Nieto 33 22:58.92 S    50 45:29.8

Sunsea Shaw 94 24:00.23 J   144 1:09:30.0

Nancy Martim 112 24:22.24 F   256 1:33:52.3

Bre Brevitt 121 24:39.15 J   377 1:58:31.5

Jackie Sciacero 150 25:43.16 J   527 2:24:14.7

Heather Childs 162 26:28.67 J   689 2:50:43.3

Amanda Trancoso >  7 26:56.58 F 3:17:39.8

Jessica Troike >  7 27:34.29 S 3:45:14.1

Sammy McConeghey >  7 28:46.810 F 4:14:00.9

Gustavus Adolphus College Finish Position -    14

Team Score (places): 402 Team Score (times):   1:59:04.1

23:48.8Average Time:

Kim Rostvold 62 23:34.41 S    62 23:34.4

Danielle Burgmeier 68 23:37.22 S   130 47:11.7

Vanessa Jones 73 23:38.43 S   203 1:10:50.1

Elizabeth Hauer 88 23:51.94 F   291 1:34:42.1

Megan Lundgren 111 24:21.95 J   402 1:59:04.1

Nicole Soiseth 122 24:40.86 S   524 2:23:44.9

Abby Karl 129 24:52.97 J   653 2:48:37.8

Emma Wilson >  7 25:40.68 S 3:14:18.5

Lauren Nelson >  7 25:47.09 S 3:40:05.5

Karyn Peterson >  7 26:15.610 J 4:06:21.1

Andi Eglinton >  7 26:27.511 S 4:32:48.7

Meredith Bache-Wiig >  7 26:29.812 F 4:59:18.5

Cassie Brady >  7 26:49.313 J 5:26:07.8

Natalie Ristau >  7 27:04.214 F 5:53:12.1

Lauren Harden >  7 27:09.215 F 6:20:21.4

Erin Eppler >  7 27:10.316 S 6:47:31.7
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October 17, 2009 Final Team Results

Race Date 2009 Jim Drews/Tori Neubauer Invitational

Women
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Name Place TimeGrad Place

Cum

Time

Cum

Gustavus Adolphus College Finish Position -    14

Team Score (places): 402 Team Score (times):   1:59:04.1

23:48.8Average Time:

Jennifer Hendricks >  7 27:11.817 F 7:14:43.6

Cassondra Winters >  7 27:32.818 S 7:42:16.5

Erica Roelofs >  7 27:40.919 S 8:09:57.5

Sarah Hofflander >  7 28:44.520 J 8:38:42.0

Kathryn Ofstad >  7 29:21.921 F 9:08:03.9

Hamline University Finish Position -    15

Team Score (places): 405 Team Score (times):   1:59:05.8

23:49.1Average Time:

Margot Branigann 15 22:28.71 S    15 22:28.7

Jess Kociscak 61 23:33.22 J    76 46:01.9

Katie Drinane 102 24:14.33 S   178 1:10:16.2

Rachel Glissmann 108 24:18.04 S   286 1:34:34.2

Sara Holland 119 24:31.55 S   405 1:59:05.8

Loren Howe 127 24:47.76 S   532 2:23:53.5

Rachel Simmer 130 24:57.07 S   662 2:48:50.6

Kaitlyn Frenchick >  7 25:36.18 S 3:14:26.8

Carolyne Bocovich >  7 25:38.59 S 3:40:05.4

Claire Walling >  7 26:17.110 F 4:06:22.5

Hannah Rael >  7 26:30.411 J 4:32:52.9

Kameron Argiannis >  7 26:53.412 S 4:59:46.3

Katie Sheldon >  7 27:14.713 S 5:27:01.1

Macalester College Finish Position -    16

Team Score (places): 426 Team Score (times):   1:59:21.8

23:52.3Average Time:

Erin Lowrey 29 22:50.61 S    29 22:50.6

Tara McCoy 82 23:47.42 J   111 46:38.0

Tess Carley 91 23:57.53 F   202 1:10:35.5

Libby Tollefson 110 24:20.14 J   312 1:34:55.7

Lena Sessions 114 24:26.15 S   426 1:59:21.8

Anna Hankins 116 24:28.06 S   542 2:23:49.9

Kira Spencer 134 25:01.17 S   676 2:48:51.0

Sarah Ziegenhorn >  7 25:24.98 J 3:14:15.9

Eliza Leahy >  7 25:37.69 S 3:39:53.6

Sara Gottlieb >  7 26:22.810 S 4:06:16.4

Hannah Fishman >  7 26:33.211 F 4:32:49.7

Kelly Cargos >  7 26:57.712 F 4:59:47.4

Kate Rochat >  7 27:54.513 F 5:27:41.9

Chloe Souza >  7 28:42.914 S 5:56:24.9

Anna French >  7 28:55.615 F 6:25:20.5

Jessica Vaughan >  7 29:05.516 S 6:54:26.1

Devon Kristiansen >  7 29:15.517 S 7:23:41.6

Diane Rubin >  7 31:11.218 F 7:54:52.9

Emily Hamilton >  7 32:25.419 S 8:27:18.4

Lauren Silberman >  7 35:18.120 F 9:02:36.5

College of St. Benedict Finish Position -    17

Team Score (places): 436 Team Score (times):   1:59:48.7

23:57.7Average Time:

Alyx Chapman 42 23:12.61 S    42 23:12.6

Megan Smith 80 23:45.62 F   122 46:58.2

Kaycee Knutson 83 23:47.53 S   205 1:10:45.7

Ashley Irons 107 24:16.84 J   312 1:35:02.5

Women

Tori Neubauer Race (Women)

Name Place TimeGrad Place

Cum

Time

Cum

College of St. Benedict Finish Position -    17

Team Score (places): 436 Team Score (times):   1:59:48.7

23:57.7Average Time:

Katie Schwarz 124 24:46.25 J   436 1:59:48.7

Molly Noel 125 24:46.66 J   561 2:24:35.4

Katie Ebben 132 25:00.57 S   693 2:49:36.0

Nicola Franta >  7 25:01.88 F 3:14:37.8

Caitlin Schnettler >  7 25:05.89 J 3:39:43.7

Kelly Donahue >  7 25:14.110 S 4:04:57.8

Rebecca Angermeier >  7 25:21.911 F 4:30:19.7

Kelsey Torchia >  7 25:24.512 F 4:55:44.3

Shannon Lane >  7 25:34.813 F 5:21:19.1

Mollie McMahon >  7 26:10.414 F 5:47:29.6

Chey Reglin >  7 26:21.615 F 6:13:51.2

Kristie Mueller >  7 26:22.216 F 6:40:13.5

Jill Kraemer >  7 26:38.017 F 7:06:51.5

Lindsey Gideon >  7 26:45.918 F 7:33:37.4

Kristen Nelson >  7 26:48.519 F 8:00:26.0

Kim Eskuri >  7 27:37.220 J 8:28:03.3

Ambria Pfarr >  7 27:37.521 J 8:55:40.8

Laura Maguire >  7 27:41.022 S 9:23:21.9

Tara Dewitt >  7 27:56.623 S 9:51:18.5

Jo Holub >  7 28:06.324 F 10:19:24.8

Katee Rotty >  7 28:48.025 S 10:48:12.9

Erin Moriarty >  7 28:52.126 F 11:17:05.1

Kelly Duckert >  7 30:07.827 F 11:47:13.0

Augustana Finish Position -    18

Team Score (places): 462 Team Score (times):   2:00:06.9

24:01.3Average Time:

Hannah Hottie 65 23:36.31    65 23:36.3

Tara Bistry 87 23:51.42   152 47:27.8

Theresa Coverick 99 24:06.63   251 1:11:34.4

Meaghan Reaney 105 24:16.04   356 1:35:50.4

Annie Heifner 106 24:16.55   462 2:00:06.9

Sammie Laskowski 135 25:01.96   597 2:25:08.9

Sarah Johnson 136 25:02.67   733 2:50:11.5

Simpson College Finish Position -    19

Team Score (places): 503 Team Score (times):   2:01:41.3

24:20.2Average Time:

Sarah Hammel 48 23:16.21 S    48 23:16.2

Jess Christensen 74 23:38.72 S   122 46:55.0

Tricia Davis 104 24:15.73 S   226 1:11:10.8

Signe Mayland 131 24:59.84 S   357 1:36:10.7

Erin Guzman 146 25:30.65 S   503 2:01:41.3

Jayde Boyle 154 26:04.36 F   657 2:27:45.6

Molly Rhodes 158 26:09.37 F   815 2:53:54.9

Ashley Drogo >  7 26:18.08 J 3:20:13.0

Jade Osborne >  7 26:34.09 F 3:46:47.0

Alyssa Hedrick >  7 26:37.610 S 4:13:24.7

Stephanie Eide >  7 27:15.211 S 4:40:39.9

Rachel Smith >  7 27:34.212 S 5:08:14.1

Maddy McAreavy >  7 27:41.113 S 5:35:55.2

Andrea Benson >  7 28:15.114 J 6:04:10.4

Courtney Licht >  7 29:26.515 S 6:33:36.9

Alyssa Henderson >  7 30:14.516 F 7:03:51.4
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Simpson College Finish Position -    19

Team Score (places): 503 Team Score (times):   2:01:41.3

24:20.2Average Time:

Amelia Borgomainerio >  7 33:37.117 S 7:37:28.6

UW-River Falls Finish Position -    20

Team Score (places): 549 Team Score (times):   2:03:31.8

24:42.3Average Time:

Leah Korf 50 23:20.11 S    50 23:20.1

Carly Eggert 66 23:36.72 S   116 46:56.8

Brittany Nordland 133 25:00.93 F   249 1:11:57.8

Brianna Waldvogel 147 25:31.64 S   396 1:37:29.5

Diana Moe 153 26:02.35 F   549 2:03:31.8

Lindsay Knoebel 159 26:10.76 F   708 2:29:42.6

Bayli Maliszewski 160 26:16.27 F   868 2:55:58.8

Katie Rydeen >  7 26:19.08 F 3:22:17.9

Tanya Thompson >  7 26:33.39 F 3:48:51.2

Natalie Conrad >  7 26:39.610 S 4:15:30.9

Ashley Graef >  7 26:50.311 S 4:42:21.3

Amanda Anacker >  7 26:55.812 S 5:09:17.1

Lauren Besson >  7 27:03.513 S 5:36:20.6

Kathryn Krause >  7 27:22.814 S 6:03:43.5

Jacque Braemer >  7 27:24.415 S 6:31:08.0

Alyssa Rasmussen >  7 27:47.916 F 6:58:55.9

Bridget Holmes >  7 28:17.717 J 7:27:13.6

Anna Peissig >  7 29:05.818 F 7:56:19.5

Sara Ermisch >  7 30:37.119 S 8:26:56.6

Jenifer Biss >  7 32:34.720 F 8:59:31.3

St. Catherine Finish Position -    21

Team Score (places): 631 Team Score (times):   2:06:50.0

25:22.0Average Time:

Greta Sieve 14 22:27.91 S    14 22:27.9

Renee Crepeau 148 25:34.32 F   162 48:02.2

Tamar Billiet 151 25:47.33 S   313 1:13:49.6

Heidi Sande 152 25:57.34 S   465 1:39:46.9

Emily Seidl 166 27:03.05 J   631 2:06:50.0

Kelsey Eder 169 27:20.16 F   800 2:34:10.1

Molly Muller 172 27:29.07 J   972 3:01:39.2

Wisconsin Track Club Finish Position -    22

Team Score (places): 669 Team Score (times):   2:06:56.8

25:23.3Average Time:

Sarah McCall 85 23:49.01 S    85 23:49.0

Jade Schmitt 118 24:30.42 J   203 48:19.5

Nicole Kornder 140 25:12.93 S   343 1:13:32.5

Taylor Bates 161 26:25.04 F   504 1:39:57.5

Brittany Farrell 165 26:59.35 S   669 2:06:56.8

Lauren Braun 168 27:19.06 F   837 2:34:15.9

University Running Club Finish Position -    23

Team Score (places): 711 Team Score (times):   2:09:33.2

25:54.6Average Time:

Molly Watkins 101 24:07.91   101 24:07.9

Candice Todryk 126 24:46.92   227 48:54.8

Brittany Pentek 144 25:28.33   371 1:14:23.2

Megan Willerton 167 27:14.84   538 1:41:38.1

Women

Tori Neubauer Race (Women)

Name Place TimeGrad Place

Cum

Time

Cum

University Running Club Finish Position -    23

Team Score (places): 711 Team Score (times):   2:09:33.2

25:54.6Average Time:

Cassandra Mironczuk 173 27:55.15   711 2:09:33.2

Saint Mary's University - MN Finish Position -    24

Team Score (places): 719 Team Score (times):   2:07:26.5

25:29.3Average Time:

Rachel Folan 128 24:52.01 S   128 24:52.0

Ashley Acosta 141 25:20.32 S   269 50:12.3

Danielle Miller 145 25:28.43 J   414 1:15:40.8

Joanna Pace 149 25:38.34 J   563 1:41:19.1

Regina Quandt 156 26:07.45 S   719 2:07:26.5

Brittany Kuehn 157 26:08.76 J   876 2:33:35.2

Jill Spitzmueller 163 26:35.77 S  1039 3:00:11.0

Cassie Berning >  7 26:57.58 S 3:27:08.6

MacKenzie Ferguson >  7 27:36.89 J 3:54:45.5

University of Dubuque Finish Position -    25

Team Score (places): 749 Team Score (times):   2:12:46.2

26:33.2Average Time:

Beth Michaelis 123 24:45.51 F   123 24:45.5

Megan Bloedow 137 25:03.12 F   260 49:48.6

Megan Michaelis 139 25:06.23 J   399 1:14:54.9

Katie Tipping 171 27:25.34 S   570 1:42:20.2

Kelsey Rursch 179 30:25.95 S   749 2:12:46.2

Kaylee Carter 180 31:02.76 F   929 2:43:49.0

Augsburg Finish Position -    26

Team Score (places): 781 Team Score (times):   2:23:31.4

28:42.2Average Time:

Jenny Lovering 84 23:48.91 J    84 23:48.9

Jennifer Pulscher 164 26:43.12 S   248 50:32.1

Kacie Bahr 170 27:25.13 S   418 1:17:57.2

Adrienne Young 181 32:10.44 F   599 1:50:07.6

Erika Coe 182 33:23.85 F   781 2:23:31.4

Phoebe Novitsky 183 34:55.46 F   964 2:58:26.9

Crown College Finish Position -    27

Team Score (places): 857 Team Score (times):   2:21:56.3

28:23.2Average Time:

Summer Pfaff 155 26:06.01 F   155 26:06.0

Cherie Hecimovich 174 28:41.42 J   329 54:47.5

Hannah Dean 175 28:48.53 S   504 1:23:36.1

Kelsey Morrow 176 28:53.64 S   680 1:52:29.8

Natalie Merboth 177 29:26.55 S   857 2:21:56.3

Erika Stampfl 178 29:50.56 S  1035 2:51:46.9

Rebecca McBride 184 35:04.67 S  1219 3:26:51.5

Bethany Lutheran College Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Average Time:

Brittany Rodgers <  5 26:26.61 F 26:26.6

Johanna Gertsch <  5 29:55.42 F 56:22.0

Melissa Bergemann <  5 30:55.73 F 1:27:17.8

Kaci Dolen <  5 31:05.74 F 1:58:23.6
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Dana College Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Average Time:

Christina Hanson <  5 24:18.01 S 24:18.0

Rachel Ness <  5 25:28.42 S 49:46.5

Greater Milwaukee Track Club Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Average Time:

Tess Massaroni <  5 26:40.71 26:40.7

Nikki Doxtator <  5 28:09.62 54:50.4

Hawkeye Community College Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Average Time:

Sarah Hill <  5 38:52.81 S 38:52.8

Minnesota Unattached Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Average Time:

Rachel Drake DNS 22:24.41 22:24.4

Katie Moraczewski DNS 22:27.72 44:52.1

Paige Orcutt DNS 22:44.33 1:07:36.5

Jaci Edmonds DNS 22:44.44 1:30:20.9

Kelli Budd DNS 22:58.15 1:53:19.0

Taylor Light DNS 23:27.36 2:16:46.3

Michelle Volz DNS 23:28.07 2:40:14.4

Bre Valle DNS 23:33.38 3:03:47.8

Danielle Lebreck DNS 23:42.69 3:27:30.4

Chelsey Dunkle DNS 23:44.710 3:51:15.2

Laura Docherty DNS 23:54.011 4:15:09.3

Jessica Schmidt DNS 23:58.412 4:39:07.7

Marie Muscala DNS 24:44.913 5:03:52.7
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